
CEI   Royal Windsor Horse Show Endurance

  Windsor Great Park  GREAT BRITAIN

11.05.2017 12.05.2017-

Pres. Ground Jury : Ian WILLIAMS **** (GBR)

FEI Tech.Delegate : John ROBERTSON **** (GBR)

Chief Steward : Dennis Kevin CROKE **** (IRL)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr. Fred BARRELET **** (SUI)

Dr. Hosain ABBARA **** (QAT)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEI* 80 Km
Foreign Judge :

09:22:14
09:24:32
10:04:32

 33

01:24:32
23,420

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:18

ALI ABDULLA MOHAMED AL

SUBAIE

BAHRAIN

HENHAM ROMEO
103YB01/2006 Grey  Gelding/

1  63Nr.
11:24:17
11:27:02
12:07:02

 61

01:22:30
20,360

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:45 00:03:30

13:06:24
  81

20,210

FINISH / KM

00:59:22

13:09:54

TOTAL

21,466 Km/h
03:46:24

1/1/0/0/0/0/1

23,420c.km/h 21,910 21,466

09:42:46
09:45:02
10:25:02

 33

01:45:02
18,850

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:16

LANGLEY BETH

GREAT BRITAIN

HS AMETISTA
GBR40562/1998 Grey  Mare/

2  73Nr.
11:55:48
11:59:35
12:39:35

 61

01:34:33
17,770

Gate 2 / KM

00:03:47 00:11:55

13:45:22
  81

18,240

FINISH / KM

01:05:47

13:57:17

TOTAL

18,314 Km/h
04:25:22

 + 00:38:58

5/3/0/0/0/0/2

18,850c.km/h 18,340 18,314

09:42:27
09:44:42
10:24:42

 33

01:44:42
18,910

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:15

JOPPE ANNIE

GREAT BRITAIN

FANTOM
102MS61/2001 Grey  Gelding/

3  72Nr.
11:55:43
11:57:51
12:37:51

 61

01:33:09
18,040

Gate 2 / KM

00:02:08 00:07:51

13:45:29
  81

17,740

FINISH / KM

01:07:38

13:53:20

TOTAL

18,306 Km/h
04:25:29

 + 00:39:05

3/2/0/0/0/0/3

18,910c.km/h 18,500 18,306

09:43:05
09:46:50
10:26:50

 33

01:46:50
18,530

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:45

RICH LOUISE

GREAT BRITAIN

OAKLEAZEFARM CZIKO
102VU67/2000 Grey  Gelding/

4  78Nr.
11:56:27
12:05:00
12:45:00

 61

01:38:10
17,110

Gate 2 / KM

00:08:33 00:12:30

14:03:13
  81

15,340

FINISH / KM

01:18:13

14:15:43

TOTAL

17,160 Km/h
04:43:13

 + 00:56:49

7/5/0/0/0/0/4

18,530c.km/h 17,850 17,160

10:00:47
10:04:12
10:44:12

 33

02:04:12
15,940

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:25

MELLOR KATY

GREAT BRITAIN

KRAYAAN NASSER
105HC15/2008 Chestnut  Gelding/

5  75Nr.
12:19:55
12:23:55
13:03:55

 61

01:39:43
16,850

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:00 00:19:54

14:13:38
  81

17,210

FINISH / KM

01:09:43

14:33:32

TOTAL

16,551 Km/h
04:53:38

 + 01:07:14

14/9/0/0/0/0/5

15,940c.km/h 16,350 16,551

10:00:27
10:04:10
10:44:10

 33

02:04:10
15,950

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:43

ASHMEAD ELIZABETH

GREAT BRITAIN

WARRENS HILL ZHAHEEN
105PS38/2008 Grey  Male/

6  67Nr.
12:19:47
12:24:00
13:04:00

 61

01:39:50
16,830

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:13 00:12:23

14:13:39
  81

17,230

FINISH / KM

01:09:39

14:26:02

TOTAL

16,550 Km/h
04:53:39

 + 01:07:15

13/10/0/0/0/0/6

15,950c.km/h 16,340 16,550

10:00:24
10:04:41
10:44:41

 33

02:04:41
15,880

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:17

ROBINSON ALISON

GREAT BRITAIN

EIGHT ACRES KISMET
105LU79/2004 Chestnut  Mare/

7  80Nr.
12:19:49
12:26:11
13:06:11

 61

01:41:30
16,550

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:22 00:09:19

14:25:23
  81

15,150

FINISH / KM

01:19:12

14:34:42

TOTAL

15,914 Km/h
05:05:23

 + 01:18:59

15/11/0/0/0/0/7

15,880c.km/h 16,180 15,914

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions



CEI   Royal Windsor Horse Show Endurance

  Windsor Great Park  GREAT BRITAIN

11.05.2017 12.05.2017-

Pres. Ground Jury : Ian WILLIAMS **** (GBR)

FEI Tech.Delegate : John ROBERTSON **** (GBR)

Chief Steward : Dennis Kevin CROKE **** (IRL)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr. Fred BARRELET **** (SUI)

Dr. Hosain ABBARA **** (QAT)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEI* 80 Km
Foreign Judge :

09:54:29
10:02:25
10:42:25

 33

02:02:25
16,170

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:07:56

VAUGHAN GEORGINA

GREAT BRITAIN

VLACQ JOURNEYMAN
105HK23/2010 Bay  Gelding/

8  81Nr.
12:19:56
12:28:31
13:08:31

 61

01:46:06
15,830

Gate 2 / KM

00:08:35 00:11:42

14:25:31
  81

15,580

FINISH / KM

01:17:00

14:37:13

TOTAL

15,907 Km/h
05:05:31

 + 01:19:07

12/12/0/0/0/0/8

16,170c.km/h 16,020 15,907

10:03:18
10:08:27
10:48:27

 33

02:08:27
15,410

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:09

HANSFORD ANNETTE

GREAT BRITAIN

FIRYUZA
105HC13/2004 Grey  Mare/

9  70Nr.
12:31:08
12:37:48
13:17:48

 61

01:49:21
15,360

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:40 00:10:20

14:36:26
  81

15,260

FINISH / KM

01:18:38

14:46:46

TOTAL

15,359 Km/h
05:16:26

 + 01:30:02

16/14/0/0/0/0/9

15,410c.km/h 15,390 15,359

09:54:00
09:59:51
10:39:51

 33

01:59:51
16,520

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:51

HIGGINS SUSAN

GREAT BRITAIN

ABERLLWYDS ANOTHER
102ZN05/2002 Bay  Mare/

10  71Nr.
12:19:39
12:32:23
13:12:23

 61

01:52:32
14,930

Gate 2 / KM

00:12:44 00:15:58

14:47:56
  81

12,560

FINISH / KM

01:35:33

15:03:54

TOTAL

14,820 Km/h
05:27:56

 + 01:41:32

11/13/0/0/0/0/10

16,520c.km/h 15,750 14,820

10:02:20
10:08:30
10:48:30

 33

02:08:30
15,410

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:06:10

WERTHEIMER CLAIRE

GREAT BRITAIN

MAROUK DU CAPRICE
103IM73/2000 Grey  Gelding/

11  82Nr.
12:30:39
12:38:42
13:18:42

 61

01:50:12
15,250

Gate 2 / KM

00:08:03 00:12:41

14:47:57
  81

13,450

FINISH / KM

01:29:15

15:00:38

TOTAL

14,819 Km/h
05:27:57

 + 01:41:33

17/15/0/0/0/0/11

15,410c.km/h 15,330 14,819

10:05:46
10:10:46
10:50:46

 33

02:10:46
15,140

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:05:00

PEMBERTON RACHEL

HANNAH

GREAT BRITAIN

MK AMIRAT AL LEYLE
105HJ16/2009 Chestnut  Mare/

12  77Nr.
12:43:18
12:49:39
13:29:39

 61

01:58:53
14,130

Gate 2 / KM

00:06:21 00:11:31

14:59:15
  81

13,390

FINISH / KM

01:29:36

15:10:46

TOTAL

14,326 Km/h
05:39:15

 + 01:52:51

19/17/0/0/0/0/12

15,140c.km/h 14,660 14,326

09:42:28
09:44:55
10:24:55

 33

01:44:55
18,870

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:27

AINSWORTH SARAH

GREAT BRITAIN

KALISH
104ZA57/2004 Bay  Mare/

 66Nr.
11:55:42
12:02:45
12:42:45

 61

01:37:50
17,170

Gate 2 / KM

00:07:03

  81FINISH / KM

  :  :

TOTAL

FTC GA Loop 3

18,870c.km/h 18,050

09:42:34
09:45:34
10:25:34

 33

01:45:34
18,760

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:00

MILLS LAUREN

GREAT BRITAIN

CRYSTAL MAGIC STAR
104WC06/2009 Grey  Gelding/

 76Nr.
11:56:26
12:08:19
12:48:19

 61

01:42:45
16,350

Gate 2 / KM

00:11:53

  81FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
metabolic

18,760c.km/h 17,570

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions



CEI   Royal Windsor Horse Show Endurance

  Windsor Great Park  GREAT BRITAIN

11.05.2017 12.05.2017-

Pres. Ground Jury : Ian WILLIAMS **** (GBR)

FEI Tech.Delegate : John ROBERTSON **** (GBR)

Chief Steward : Dennis Kevin CROKE **** (IRL)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr. Fred BARRELET **** (SUI)

Dr. Hosain ABBARA **** (QAT)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEI* 80 Km
Foreign Judge :

09:43:08
09:46:56
10:26:56

 33

01:46:56
18,520

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:48

RICH SUSAN

GREAT BRITAIN

OAKLEAZEFARM CZAKO
102VU58/2000 Bay  Gelding/

 79Nr.
11:56:28
12:12:50
12:52:50

 61

01:45:54
15,860

Gate 2 / KM

00:16:22

  81FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
Gait

18,520c.km/h 17,200

09:45:10
09:47:38
10:27:38

 33

01:47:38
18,400

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:02:28

GRIFFITHS FIONA

GREAT BRITAIN

OLIVER TWIST IV
102XZ47/2000 Other  Gelding/

 69Nr.
12:15:13
12:19:39
12:59:39

 61

01:52:01
15,000

Gate 2 / KM

00:04:26

  81FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
Gait

18,400c.km/h 16,660

10:07:04
10:11:11
10:51:11

 33

02:11:11
15,090

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:07

BISHOP SAFFRON

GREAT BRITAIN

TY SHUTE GOLDEN
105PX71/2009 Grey  Male/

 68Nr.
12:43:16
12:48:26
13:28:26

 61

01:57:15
14,330

Gate 2 / KM

00:05:10

  81FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 2
Gait

15,090c.km/h 14,730

09:22:14
09:25:27
10:05:27

 33

01:25:27
23,170

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:03:13

HAMAD ISA ABDULLA YUSUF

AL JANAHI

BAHRAIN

NIAGARA DE LURIECQ
105AZ05/2010 Bay  Mare/

 62Nr.  61Gate 2 / KM   81FINISH / KM TOTAL

Gate 1
Gait

23,170c.km/h

09:42:29
09:53:53
10:33:53

 33

01:53:53
17,390

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:11:24

NEGRE JULIEN

FRANCE

VALKYRIE DE CROUZ
105GG28/2009 Grey  Mare/

 65Nr.
  :  :
  :  :
  :  :

 61

  :  :

Gate 2 / KM

  :  :   :  :

  :  :
  81FINISH / KM

  :  :

  :  :

TOTAL

FTC LOOP 2

17,390c.km/h

10:05:45
10:10:08
10:50:08

 33

02:10:08
15,220

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC 00:04:23

MARTIN NICOLA

GREAT BRITAIN

ROCHERO'S QASBAH
104NA25/2007 Bay  Gelding/

 74Nr.
  :  :
  :  :
  :  :

 61

  :  :

Gate 2 / KM

  :  :   :  :

  :  :
  81FINISH / KM

  :  :

  :  :

TOTAL

FTC Rider Loop 2

15,220c.km/h
 33Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC

ROOS SHANTI

NETHERLANDS

VAILLANT NA
105PS87/2008 Bay  Male/

 83Nr.  61Gate 2 / KM   81FINISH / KM TOTAL

Pre-Ride
Gait

c.km/h

Approved by the FEI for use in FEI endurance competitions



CEI   Royal Windsor Horse Show Endurance

  Windsor Great Park  GREAT BRITAIN

11.05.2017 12.05.2017-

Pres. Ground Jury : Ian WILLIAMS **** (GBR)

FEI Tech.Delegate : John ROBERTSON **** (GBR)

Chief Steward : Dennis Kevin CROKE **** (IRL)

Pres.Vet.Comm. : Dr. Fred BARRELET **** (SUI)

Dr. Hosain ABBARA **** (QAT)FEI Vet Delegate :

Final Results Competition : 2 CEI* 80 Km
Foreign Judge :

  :  :
  :  :
  :  :

 33

  :  :

Gate 1 / KM

km/h

ARR

TIME

OUT

IN

REC   :  :

SANI KHADEEJAH

USA

CAZON SAMANTHA
105KF06/2009 Bay  Mare/

 84Nr.
  :  :
  :  :
  :  :

 61

  :  :

Gate 2 / KM

  :  :   :  :

  :  :
  81FINISH / KM

  :  :

  :  :

TOTAL

WD

c.km/h
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